


Ronan by Chateau Clinet - Merlot
Louis Jadot Cotes de B. Villages - Pinot Noir
Alamos - Malbec
Marques de Caceres Reserva 
MIllstream - Pinotage
Boschendal - Shiraz
Don David Reserve
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€8.50 | €34.00
€14.00 | €56.00
€9.00 | €36.00
€11.00| €44.00
€7.50 | €28.00
€8.00 | €35.00
€8.90 | €35.00

56.
34.
59.
36.
64.
41.
30.
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Waiata - Sauvignon Blanc
Yalumba - Organic Chardonnay
Millstream - Chenin Blanc
Tomassi -  Pinot Grigio “La Rosse”
Puerta Santa - Albariño
Louis Jadot - Chablis
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€9.50 | €39.00
€8.90 | €35.00
€7.50 | €28.00
€9.50 | €39.00
€9.50 | €39.00

€14.00 | €56.00

11.
13.
7.
19.
21.
14.
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REGIONNAMEBIN COUNTRY GLASS | BOTTLE

Roederer Collection NV
Pol Roger Rose Vintage 2012
Cristal 2013
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€17.00 | 100.00
€125.00
€355.00

1.
2.
3.

6.
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Massotina Prosecco - Organic Spumante €9.00 | €48.00
. ­���������

�

Domaine Tariquet ���
���� €8.50 | €31.0028. ����
�

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES



A flowery nose and delicate sweetness are traditional characteristics of this fine varietal. In recent years wine 
makers have begun to make drier chenins, resulting in wine with a beautiful aroma and crisp dry finish.

One of the most loved varietals, sauvignon blanc tends to be grassy, herbacious and dry with the new world 
producing more fruit driven styles.

MIllstream Chenin Blanc ��������
���

REGIONNAMEBIN COUNTRY GLASS | BOTTLE

�������
� €7.50 | €28.007.

Boschendal
Waiata
Sancerre Pascal Jolivet
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€35.00
€9.50 | €39.00

€65.00

10.
11.
12.

Best known and generally the most complex of all white varieties, all around the world this grape produces flavours of 
crisp apple to butter and oak flavours.

Yalumba Organic
Louis Jadot Chablis
Chablis Pre Cru Domaine de La Cornasse
Waterford Estate
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€8.90 |€35.00
€14.00 | €56.00

€65.00
€59.00

13.
14.
16.
17..
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WHITE WINE SELECTION

This much sought after varietal is eloquent and stylish with some of the best examples coming from the Veneto 
region of Italy, giving flavours of ripe fruit with hints of almonds.

Tomassi “Le Rosse” ������ €9.50 | €39.0019.

This predominantly Austrian varietal has classic notes of fresh lemons and limes, along with a mouth watering finsh.

“Is This It” Danubiana ���������� €29.0020.



REGIONNAMEBIN COUNTRY GLASS | BOTTLE

Ideal for fish, this classic French varietal is making a comeback. This is a super accompaniment to seafood in 
particular and this grand reserve is a fine example.

Hand harvested, this varietal has a straw yellow with intense floral aromas. Lovely with a balanced palate that is 
a hallmark of this winery in the heart of Bierzo.

Muscadet Grand Reserve 
Chateau De Gilleres

����� €38.0024. ����
�

Godello “Godella” ������ €39.0025. �����

From the are of Lugana on Lake Garda in the nort of Italy, this Turbina varietal is superb example of a classic 
Italian white. It has intense aromas of citrus, apple & vanilla.

Lugana “Tommasi” ������� €45.0026. ­����

Saint Peyre ��������
 €29.0027.. ����
�

Beautiful flavours of pomegranate with a mid palate of raspberry. Rich and full bodied in the mouth and great 
with spicy food.

Domaine Tariquet ���
���� €8.50 | €31.0028. ����
�

ROSÉ

Galacia is the home of Spain’s most popular white varietal and is hugely popular worldwide. Subtle flavours of 
ripe pears and a balanced acidity make this one of the most consumed wines today. 

Puerta Santa ����������� €9.50 | €39.0021. �����



Cabernet is royalty when it comes to varietals. No matter where in the world it is produced, 
it makes wines with broad fruit flavours, great depth and character.

Spain’s noble grape. Grown in the Iberian Peninsula since the time of the Phoenicians, it produces full bodied 
wines and is the main grape of Rioja. 

Ménage à Trois “Decadence”
Don David Reserve
Franschoek Cellars
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� €7.50 | €28.00

REGIONNAMEBIN COUNTRY GLASS | BOTTLE
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€37.00
€8.90 | €35.00

€33.00

29.
30.
31.

Marques de Caceres Reserva 
Momento De Aradon
Pasquera Tinto
Rainman (Mencia Grape)
Dehasa La Granja (James Suckling 93 Points)
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€11.00 | €44.00
€29.00
€59.00
€45.00
€39.00

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Waterford Estate 
Louis Jadot Cotes de Beaune Villages
Joseph Phelps
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€67.00
€14.00 | €56.00

€125.00

33.
34.
35.

RED WINE SELECTION

Cultivated in South Africa in 1925 by Prof. Abraham Perold, this thick skinned grape has flavours of bramble,
bananas and tropical fruit.

Millstream6.

This thick skinned grape needs more sun than merlot or cabernet sauvignon, but when it ripens, it has flavours 
of plum and develops great complexity, especially in Argentina where it thrives.

Alamos ������� €9.00 | €36.00

.

���������59.



Chateau de Pez 2019
Chateaux Les FleurPeyrabon 2017
Chateau Teyssier Grand Cru 
Cotes de Ventoux “Delas Freres”
Chateau D’Arsac Cru Bourgeuis
Chateaunneuf de Pape Domaine de Pignan
Chateau Les Hauts Lynch Moussas 2016 
Chateau domain de L’Eglise 2014
Crozes Hermitage “Guigal”
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REGIONNAMEBIN COUNTRY GLASS | BOTTLE
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€125.00
€65.00
€66.00
€36.00
€60.00
€74.00
€75.00
€135.00
€65.00

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Ripasso “Tommasi”
Neropasso
Amarone Tenata Lena di Mezza
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€44.00
€32.00
€85.00

52.
53.
54.
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This varietal is known for it’s strong robust reds with lovely hints of red berry fruit from Puglia in southern Italy. 
Also known as zinfandel in California, it produces some stunning wines.

Surani ������ €45.0057. ­����

Soft, subtle, varietal, it is the only grape used in chateau Petrus and with good reason. This varietal is full of 
rich flavours and is used as a bonding grape to soften more tannic wines like cabernet sauvignon.

La Motte “Millenium”
Ronan by Chateau Clinet
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€39.00
€8.50 | €34.00

55.
56.
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41.

One of the most flavoursome reds, with intense respberry fruit, some of the best examples coming from 
South Africa and Australia, it is used extensively in blended Rhone Valley reds.

Boschendal Shiraz ����������
	 €8.00 | €35.00�������
�



REGIONNAMEBIN COUNTRY GLASS | BOTTLE

This grape is an old one, first mentioned in 1266. La Spinetta is certainly distinctive and has a talent for 
slightly lighter  with good acidity and often firm tannins. Winemaking varies, but Nebbiolo does very 
well with extended post-ferment macerations, sometimes as long as 60-70 days.

From around the town of Abruzzo, east of Rome, this wine is packed full of flavour with hints of dark cherries 

Cantina Zaccagnini “Twiggy” ������� €38.0063. ­����

La Spinetta ����� €63.0058. ­����







RED TORCH GINGER SANDYFORD,
THE CHASE BUILDING, CARMANHALL ROAD, SANDYFORD

01 - 2946903

SANDYFORD@REDTORCHGINGER.IE 

REDTORCHGINGER.IE/SANDYFORD 


